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SURCHARGE PIPE 
SPLASH BLOCK 12" CAP WITH SCREW TOP LID 

POP-UP DRAIN 
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GEOTEXTILE TOP & SIDES ONLY 

6" PVC WITH 1/2" DIA. HOLES 6" O.C. 

GEORGIA SOIL AND WATER 

CONSERVATION COMMISSIONGSWCC 

LINWOOD H THOMPSON 

Level II Certified Design Professional 

0000059919UMBER 

12/18/2026EXPIRES: 

REQUIRED VOLUME CALCULATION 

PLAN 

SECTION 

DRY WELL BMP 

DRY WELL 2 BMP VOLUME CALCULATION 
WELL AREA: 7'x10'X10' 
GROSS VOLUME: 700 CF 
GRAVEL AND SAND VOID RATIO: 0.4 
EFFECTIVE VOLUME PROVIDED: 280 CF (700 CF X 0.4) 
DRY WELL 2 WATER QUALITY - 280 CF 

TOTAL WATER QUALITY PROVIDED 
DRY WELL 1 - 282.2 CF 
DRY WELL 2 - 280 CF 
TOTAL - 562.2 CF 

D OBSERVATION WELL 
10' 

MINIMUM 

BANK RUN GRAVEL 

12" SAND LAYER 

L 

FOOT PLATE 

BUILDING 
FOUNDATION 

REQ'D WATER QUALITY VOL. = IMPERVIOUS AREA X (1" OF RUNOFF/1.2") 
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA : 5,585 SF 
WATER QUALITY VOLUME REQUIRED: 559 CF (5,585 SF X 1/10) 
WATER QUALITY VOLUME PROVIDED: 562.2 CF 

DRY WELL 1 BMP VOLUME CALCULATION 

GROSS VOLUME: 705.4 CF 
GRAVEL AND SAND VOID RATIO: 0.4 
EFFECTIVE VOLUME PROVIDED: 282.2 CF (705.4 CF X 0.4) 
DRY WELL 1 WATER QUALITY - 282.2 CF 
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IT IS THE CLIENT OR CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO 
CONTACT UTILITY COMPANIES PRIOR TO ANY 
CONSTRUCTION AS THE LOCATION OF UTILITIES SHOWN 
ON THIS PLAT ARE APPROXIMATE AND POSSIBLY 
INCOMPLETE. THEREFORE CERTIFICATION TO THE

R 

Know what's below. LOCATION OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARECall before you dig. WITHHELD. 

N 1466973.43 
E 2295593.41 

NAD 83, GA WEST ZONE 

A120 

1/2" 
RBF 

1/2" 
RBF 

1/2" 
1/2"RBF 
RBF 
0.1' 
SE 

1/2" 
1/2"RBS 
RBF 

48.55'
 

305.16'

N 67°16'00"E

 

81.36'
 

S 17°57'12"E
 

176.22'
 

150.09'

S 71°59'43"W
 

N 89°16'08"W 174.96' 

N 43°4
5'08" E

  5
3.79

'

 

L1 

N
 24°36'56" W

  133.14'
 

L
1 

E 

F 
75

' C
ity

 N
o

 Im
p

er
vi

o
us

50
' C

ity
 W

at
er

s 
B

uf
fe

r
 

25
' S

ta
te

 W
at

er
s 

B
uf

fe
r

 

C
re

ek

25
' S

ta
te

 W
at

er
s 

B
uf

fe
r

 

50
' C

ity
 W

at
er

s 
B

uf
fe

r

75
' C

ity
 N

o
 Im

p
er

vi
o

us
 

LL LL All planting in this
367 390 area to be done by 

hand, no 
(DOT R/W Take)mechanical 

equipment allowed 0.33 Acres 
A119 

0.72 Acres 
(Including Permanent Easement) 

A119 

MRPA Zone F 

A124 

E 

SSMH 

N or F 
Spring Grove Partners, LLC 

DB 56549, PG 645
A118 

VACANT LOT 

F
 R

 A
 W

 L
 E

 Y

A
SS

O
C

IA
T

E
S,

 L
L

C
.

L
A

N
D

S
C

A
P

E
 A

R
C

H
I
T

E
C

T
S

 

17" 

8" 

17" 16" 
10" 

15" 

19" 

8" 

20" 

28" 17" 

15" 
15" 22" 

19" 21" 21" 

26" 

10" 

33" 10" 

Double 
40" 

24" 

8" 

21" 

14" 
14" 

12" 

30" 

20" 

23" 

8" 

12" 

13" 

10" 
26" 

20" 

9" 

18" 

8" 

19" 

13" 

19" 

32" 
12" 

24" 

24" 
Double 
41" 

14" 
15" 

24" 22" 

Double 
49" 

Triple 
40" 

7" 
6" 

12" 

24" 
24" 

21" 
7" 22" 

14" 

22" 

25" 

25" 

Double 
40" 

18" 

30" 

15" 

9" 

30" 

12" 

10" 
27" 

36" 

24" 
20" 

29" 
15" 

23" 

Tyler Barron
Rectangle

Tyler Barron
Text Box
RECEIVED

Tyler Barron
Text Box
JOHNS CREEK 
PLANNING AND ZONING

Tyler Barron
Text Box
MAY 12, 2025

Tyler Barron
Text Box
V-25-0004

https://2295593.41
https://1466973.43

	Sheets and Views
	Model




